

## Lifeway Foods to Present at the Imperial Capital 9th Annual Global Opportunities Conference

**Morton Grove, IL** — **September 8, 2015** — Lifeway Foods, Inc., (Nasdaq: LWAY), a leading supplier of cultured dairy products known as kefir and organic kefir, today announced that Julie Smolyansky, President and Chief Executive Officer, will present at the Imperial Capital 9th Annual Global Opportunities Conference on Thursday, September 17, 2015 at 1:15 p.m. ET in New York, NY.

The audio portion of the presentation will be webcast live, and a replay will be available until Thursday, October 1, 2015 on the investor relations section of Lifeway's web site at <a href="https://www.lifewaykefir.com">www.lifewaykefir.com</a>.

## **About Lifeway Foods**

Lifeway Foods (LWAY), recently named one of Forbes Best Small Companies, is America's leading supplier of the probiotic fermented beverage known as kefir. In addition to its line of drinkable kefir, the company also produces frozen kefir, specialty cheeses and a ProBugs line for kids. Lifeway's tart and tangy cultured dairy products are now sold across the United States, Canada, Latin America and the United Kingdom. Learn how Lifeway is good for more than just you at <a href="https://www.lifewaykefir.com">www.lifewaykefir.com</a>.

Find Lifeway Foods, Inc. on Facebook: <a href="http://twitter.com/lifewaykefir">www.facebook.com/lifewaykefir</a>
Follow Lifeway Foods on Twitter: <a href="http://twitter.com/lifeway kefir">http://twitter.com/lifeway kefir</a>
You Table a latter / /www.goografish.

YouTube: <a href="http://www.youtube.com/user/lifewaykefir">http://www.youtube.com/user/lifewaykefir</a>

## **Contact:**

Lifeway Foods, Inc. Phone: 877.281.3874 Email: info@Lifeway.net

## Investor Relations:

ICR Katie Turner John Mills 646.277.1228